1/odo/d@

Ratio to DO

=103

10?

10

0.5

1960 GeV ppbar
LI B BN IR B

Z (Drell-Yan)

B n

= B

- n

— "

= LN

— *l:\"t:;.

= DO .

= A Herwig++ Powhegiz Tﬂ:@fgy[t_

= --3-- Herwig 7.2.1 default %
- ¢+ Sherpa 2.2.9 default

Electron channel (1<|yz|<2)

Rivet 4.1.0, = 2.1M events

: T T T T | T T T t T | T T T T | T T T T T | T T
N A LA L

R e g

| =X 1 —

B d | .
| 1 1 1 1 | 1 1 " 1 1 | 1 1 1 1 | 1 " 1 1 1 | 1 1 1

mcplots.cern.ch [arXiv:2401.10621]

N

0.5



	Contents
	Page 1


